
(Amount in ₹)

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim
Amount covered 

by guarantee
Whether 

related party?
% of voting 

share in CoC

1 Suman Healthcare Private Limited 09/09/2024          2,15,61,819.00          2,15,61,819.00 
Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditors

NIL NO 100% NIL NIL NIL NIL

The amount has been 
admitted including 

interest up to the date 
of CIRP

2 Sanghi Steel Udyog Private Limited 27/08/2024        22,05,11,520.00  NIL 
Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditors

NIL NO 0% NIL NIL NIL                  22,05,11,520.00 

Additonal documents 
and clarifications 

required to substantiate 
the claim.

       24,20,73,339.00          2,15,61,819.00                  22,05,11,520.00 

-                          

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of claim under 
verification

Remark, if any
Amount of claim 

not admitted

Annexure – 4

Name of the corporate debtor: Mountview Consultancy Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 13th August 2024

List of creditors as on: 11th September 2024

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl. 
No.

Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim


